
U.S. General Services Administration - Leadership Directory

Office of the Administrator

National Services Regional Services National Office

Denotes Acting   

Under the Office of the Administrator

DEPUTY 
ADMINISTRATOR 

CHIEF OF STAFF

NEW ENGLAND
REGION 1
BOSTON, MA

THE HEARTLAND
REGION 6
KANSAS CITY, MO

NORTHEAST AND
CARIBBEAN
REGION 2
NEW YORK, NY

GREATER 
SOUTHWEST 
REGION 7
FT. WORTH, TX

MID-ATLANTIC 
REGION 3
PHILADELPHIA, PA

ROCKY MOUNTAIN
REGION 8
DENVER, CO

SOUTHEAST SUNBELT
REGION 4
ATLANTA, GA

PACIFIC RIM
REGION 9
SAN FRANCISCO, CA

GREAT LAKES
REGION 5
CHICAGO, IL

NORTHWEST/ARCTIC
REGION 10
AUBURN, WA

NATIONAL CAPITAL
REGION 11
WASHINGTON, DC

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF
ACQUISITION OFFICER

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF
FINANCIAL OFFICER

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF
INFORMATION 
OFFICER

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF
HUMAN CAPITAL 
OFFICER

OFFICE OF CITIZEN
SERVICES AND 
COMMUNICATIONS

OFFICE OF SMALL
BUSINESS UTILIZATION

OFFICE OF 
CIVIL RIGHTS

OFFICE OF
CONGRESSIONAL AND
INTERGOVERNMENTAL
AFFAIRS

OFFICE OF 
GENERAL COUNSEL

OFFICE OF
GOVERNMENTWIDE
POLICY

OFFICE OF 
PERFORMANCE
IMPROVEMENT

ADMINISTRATOR

Madeline Caliendo
(202) 501-0767
madeline.caliendo@gsa.gov

    Michael J. Wootten
(202) 501-0563
michael.wootten@gsa.gov

    Lennard S. Loewentritt
(202) 501-2200
lenny.loewentritt@gsa.gov

    Stanley F. Kaczmarczyk
(202) 501-8880
stan.kaczmarczyk@gsa.gov

    Steven D. McPeek
(202) 501-3070 
steve.mcpeek@gsa.gov 

    Mary Parks
(202) 501-1021
mary.parks@gsa.gov

    Martha A. Dorris
(202) 501-0705
martha.dorris@gsa.gov

Gail T. Lovelace
(202) 501-0398
gail.lovelace@gsa.gov

Casey Coleman
(202) 501-1000
casey.coleman@gsa.gov

Kathleen M. Turco
(202) 501-1721
kathleen.turco@gsa.gov

    David A. Drabkin
(202) 501-1043
david.drabkin@gsa.gov

    Michael T. Brincks
(816) 926-7201
michael.brincks@gsa.gov

    George R. Prochaska
(817) 978-2321
george.prochaska@gsa.gov

    Glenn C. Rotondo
(617) 565-5860
glenn.rotondo@gsa.gov

    Steve Ruggiero
(212) 264-2600
steve.ruggiero@gsa.gov

    Timothy O. Horne
(303) 236-7329
tim.horne@gsa.gov

    Linda C. Chero
(215) 446-4900
linda.chero@gsa.gov

    Jimmy H. Bridgeman
(404) 331-3200
jimmy.bridgeman@gsa.gov

    Jeffrey E. Neely
(415) 522-3001
jeffrey.neely@gsa.gov

    J. David Hood
(312) 353-5395
david.hood@gsa.gov

    Robin G. Graf
(253) 931-7000
robin.graf@gsa.gov

    Sharon J. Banks
(202) 708-9100
sharon.banks@gsa.gov

Barnaby L. Brasseux
(202) 501-1226
barney.brasseux@gsa.gov

    Paul F. Prouty
(202) 501-0800
paul.prouty@gsa.gov

    Cathleen C. Kronopolus
(202) 501-1216
cathy.kronopolus@gsa.gov

    Joshua B. Sawislak
(202) 501-3925
josh.sawislak@gsa.gov 

OFFICE OF EMERGENCY 
RESPONSE & RECOVERY

FEDERAL ACQUISITION
SERVICE

PUBLIC BUILDINGS 
SERVICE

OFFICE OF
INSPECTOR GENERAL

CIVILIAN BOARD OF
CONTRACT APPEALS

Brian D. Miller
(202) 501-0450
brian.miller@gsa.gov

Stephen M. Daniels
(202) 606-8800
stephen.daniels@gsa.gov

James A. Williams
(703) 605-5400
jim.williams@gsa.gov

    Anthony E. Costa
(202) 501-1100
tony.costa@gsa.gov

OFFICE OF 
MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES

Elizabeth I. Kelley
(202) 208-2963
elizabeth.kelley@gsa.gov
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